THE BELL INN

MENU

HOME-BAKED HAM, EGG & CRINKLE CUT CHIPS
Ham soaked overnigm (in a well known Fizzy drink) & slow baked +op|oeo| with a fried egg

& crinkle cut chips
THE BELL ROSSINI BURGER

A homemade Beef patty topped with a slice of Pork Liver Pate, served with crinkle cut chips
& salad gornish

SPICED CHICKEN SALAD

Turmeric spiced, buHerﬂy Chicken Breast served on a mixed salad

PIE OF THE DAY

Please ask your server for Jroo|oy's selection. Served with creamy mash potato & gorden

peas. \/egon opﬁon available

80Z RIBEYE STEAK

with mushrooms, tomato & crinkle cut chips (ask us about our red wine options!)

THE BELL BRUNCH

Bacon, Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato, Eqggy Bread & crinkle cut chips
(served all day)

HOMEMADE LASAGNE

served with o mixed salad

BREADED SCAMPI

with crinkle cut cl’]ips, gorden peas & tartare sauce

HOMEMADE FISHCAKES

served with a mixed salad (moy contain shellfish)

BAKED FISH OF THE DAY

with a herb crust, served with new potatoes & seasonal vege+ob|es

CATCH OF THE DAY

Please ask your server for more details. Served with mixed salad & new potatoes

SIDES
\/ege+ob|es - Cauliflower Cheese & baton Carrots
Homemade Crinkle Cut Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Cheesey Crinkles
Salad

Halloumi Fries

10.00

12.00

10.50

12.00

15.00

9.50

10.00

11.00

10.50

11.00

POR

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

1.50
3.50



THE BELL INN

BEANIE'S MIXED BEAN BAKE

Five bean mix in ce|er\/, onion & tomato sauce. Served with salad or crinkle cut c|'ﬂps

HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN QUICHE

Homemade Vegetarian Quiche served with a crisp salad & new potatoes

CREAMY MAC 'N' CHEESE

Mocoroni, cheese, red onion, macaroni & more cheese served with a side salad

We can offer Vegetarian Options for Pie of The Day & The Bell Brunch - please ask

your server

LIGHTER LUNCHES

WRAPS / CIABATTAS
All served with either a crisp & salad gcrnish or a chip gdrnish.

Home-Baked Ham & Mustard Mayo
Spicy Chicken & Salad

Home-Baked Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Pickle

Tuna Moyonnoise

SAUSAGE ROLLS

Please check with your server for the available flavours. Served with homemade chu+ne\/

PLOUGHMANS LUNCH

The origino| P\oughmons Lunch, served with Clﬁunky Pick|e, App|e, Pickled Onions and
warm Ciabatta bread, your choice of:

Home-Baked Ham

Mature Cheddar Cheese

Home-Baked Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese

MOULES FRITES & WHITE WINE

Served every Friday between 5pm-8pm. Enjoy your Moules Frites served in a garlic, butter &
white wine sauce, with crinkle cut chips & a 125ml g|oss of white wine for £12.50

ALLERGENS

Please inform your server of any on”ergen information or o|ie+ory requiremerﬁrs prior to orderingA
We will always try to adapt for Gluten Free, Coeliac, Vegetarian, Vegan, Dairy Free, & Lactose
Intolerant diets - we just need you to tell us before you order!

Last food orders - 15 minutes prior to end of service.

9.50

9.50

9.50

6.00
6.50
6.50

6.00
6.50

3.00

7.50
7.00
8.00



