THE BELL INN MENU

HOME-BAKED HAM, EGG & CRINKLE CUT CHIPS Ham soaked overnight (in a well known fizzy drink) & slow baked topped with a fried egg & crinkle cut chips	10.00
THE BELL ROSSINI BURGER A homemade Beef patty topped with a slice of Pork Liver Pate, served with crinkle cut chips & salad garnish	12.00
SPICED CHICKEN SALAD Turmeric spiced, butterfly Chicken Breast served on a mixed salad	10.50
PIE OF THE DAY Please ask your server for today's selection. Served with creamy mash potato & garden peas. Vegan option available	12.00
8OZ RIBEYE STEAK with mushrooms, tomato & crinkle cut chips (ask us about our red wine options!)	15.00
THE BELL BRUNCH Bacon, Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato, Eggy Bread & crinkle cut chips (served all day)	9.50
HOMEMADE LASAGNE served with a mixed salad	10.00
BREADED SCAMPI with crinkle cut chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	11.00
HOMEMADE FISHCAKES served with a mixed salad (may contain shellfish)	10.50
BAKED FISH OF THE DAY with a herb crust, served with new potatoes & seasonal vegetables	11.00
CATCH OF THE DAY Please ask your server for more details. Served with mixed salad & new potatoes	POR
SIDES	

Vegetables - Cauliflower Cheese & baton Carrots	0.00
Homemade Crinkle Cut Chips	2.00
	2.00
Sweet Potato Fries	3.00
Cheesey Crinkles	3.00
Salad	1.50
Halloumi Fries	3.50

THE BELL INN

VEGETARIAN MENU

BEANIE'S MIXED BEAN BAKE Five bean mix in celery, onion & tomato sauce. Served with salad or crinkle cut chips	9.50
HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN QUICHE Homemade Vegetarian Quiche served with a crisp salad & new potatoes	9.50
CREAMY MAC 'N' CHEESE Macaroni, cheese, red onion, macaroni & more cheese served with a side salad	9.50

We can offer Vegetarian Options for Pie of The Day & The Bell Brunch - please ask your server

LIGHTER LUNCHES

WRAPS / CIABATTAS

All served with either a crisp & salad garnish or a chip garnish.

Home-Baked Ham & Mustard Mayo Spicy Chicken & Salad Home-Baked Ham & Cheese Cheese & Pickle Tuna Mayonnaise

SAUSAGE ROLLS

Please check with your server for the available flavours. Served with homemade chutney	5.00

6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

PLOUGHMANS LUNCH

The original Ploughmans Lunch, served with Chunky Pickle, Apple, Pickled Onions and	
warm Ciabatta bread, your choice of:	
Home-Baked Ham	7.50
Mature Cheddar Cheese	7.00
Home-Baked Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese	8.00

MOULES FRITES & WHITE WINE

Served every Friday between 5pm-8pm. Enjoy your Moules Frites served in a garlic, butter & white wine sauce, with crinkle cut chips & a 125ml glass of white wine for £12.50

ALLERGENS

Please inform your server of any allergen information or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will always try to adapt for Gluten Free, Coeliac, Vegetarian, Vegan, Dairy Free, & Lactose Intolerant diets - we just need you to tell us before you order! Last food orders - 15 minutes prior to end of service.